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RAVINE! POOL! W/O BASEME"’”"

* Popular Westminster Model - Fernbroek

On beautiful Oak Street with Greenbeﬂ'

behind
4 bedrooms
Still large area unfinished for yc}ur

plus 2 in walk-out basem&nt
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. HOME IN
GEO HGETOWN
e SOUTH,

. L—shaped Iwrng and dmlng rooms
with walkout to spacious deck
* Three bedrooms upstairs with

- .' - | 4 piece bathroom
- gecreatlan F:(Dﬂm ¢ < "{ t . E&!‘fi‘!ﬂtﬂ for pool d - ﬁmshed rec.:raaﬁon ruﬂm or * Yard has been landscaped both
pacious oak Kitchen with wa 'Out G e o ﬂurﬂd cancrete surmun 'ng' 1 4th bedroom front and back, interlock walk and

raised deck - high-efficiency heater ' . 1 *Plus newer 3 piec:a bathroom and front door area

* Open concept with Family rnam and ralling = Pool has built-in Jacuzzl/hat tub plus ~ separate laundry room * Mature trees, perennials and double
divider underwater staps - « Kitchen has been upgraded with driveway repaved in 2001,

* Sunken Family room with corner brlck gas =+ Wonderful views of the rawne W|th added cabinets and longer counters single garage | _
Fireplace collections of birds | * New double sink and designer * Property is available immediately or

* Spacious master bedroom with w/i closet & .
5 piece ensuite
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for full feature sheets & colour :ctures
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Sunn y Cauntry Hama $429 900
Spacious 4 BR, 2 1/2 baths, brick 2 storey with
country kitchen, family room and home
office, features large windows with lovely
views and convenient Ashgrove location.

lndustnaf/ﬂesrdantmf $499 900
Solid 7000+ SF 5 bay industrial building w/2
AC of M2 outside storage includes updated 2

family home in private setting w/highway
access.

Interlock front path and fieldstone porch

iracle Network

- l"-'I LS#LV] TEQML{!SEE

Hﬂme & Commercraf Shop - $229,900

Older 4 BR home with Oak kit., deck & w/out
basement on .9 acres of C2-1 highway com-
mercial has a separate 1100 sq. ft. shop with
| many permitted uses.
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Equfty Bu:fder $149, 900
Excellent opportunity to build equity! Live in
the main 2 bdrm unit (fam rm could be 3rd

bdrm) and rent out the upper 1 bdrm unit for
$650/month.

Village Commercial - $209,900

Approx. 3000 sq. ft. historic building overlooking the Credit River. This building could be used
as a restaurant or as 2 units of quaint upscale shops.

MLS#AK7505

fixtures, 2 piece bathroom on main
* Breakfast counters and additional
table that can be folded away

within the near future
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| An absolute “must see” :
BUNGAL()W

room bungalow featuréé;- skylig
‘| floors, glass block whlrlpmi_'_ Ja
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